

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

CONMT. PET. © No. 111/2006 In CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 8274-8275 OF 2003

RAJU S. JETHMALANI AND ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

NITIN KAREER & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

Date: 21/02/2007 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Vishwajit Singh,Adv.

Mr. P. S. Narasimha, Adv.

Mr. R.V. Kameshwaran Ayyer, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Indu Malhotra,Adv.

Ms. J.S. Wad ,Adv

Ms. Naresh Bakshi ,Adv

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The petitioners in I.A. No. 1 is granted two weeks' time more to

comply with the office report.

There is no representation for the learned Advocate

Ms. Indu Malhotra.

The learned Advocate Ms. Indu Malhotra is granted three weeks' time

to comply with the office report. Inform the learned Advocate Ms. Indu  
Malhotra

forthwith.

List again on 2.4.2007.

(B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR)

Registrar

ns