

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.Nos.15-16 in
CIVIL APPEAL NOS.8274-8275 OF 2003

RAJU S. JETHMALANI AND ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

[For clarification of court's order dated 11.02.2008]

Date: 14/05/2008 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Appellant(s) Mr. V.A. Mohta, Sr. Adv. for
Mr. Vishwajit Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair, Adv. (Not present)

Ms. J.S. Wad, Adv. (Not present)

Ms. Naresh Bakshi, Adv. (Not present)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Issue notice.

(Subhash Chander)
Court Master

(Kanwal Singh)
Court Master
SECTION IX

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.Nos.15-16 in
CIVIL APPEAL NOS.8274-8275 OF 2003

RAJU S. JETHMALANI AND ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

[For clarification of court's order dated 11.02.2008]

Date: 14/05/2008 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Appellant(s) Mr. V.A. Mohta, Sr. Adv. for
Mr. Vishwajit Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair, Adv. (Not present)

Ms. J.S. Wad, Adv. (Not present)

Ms. Naresh Bakshi, Adv. (Not present)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Issue notice.

(Subhash Chander)
Court Master

(Kanwal Singh)
Court Master