

SUPR EME COUR T OF I ND I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 8274-8275 OF 2003

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

RAJU S. JETHMALANI AND ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ORS. Respondent(s)  
(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,clarification  
of court's order and office report)

Date: 12/08/2009 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Vishwajit Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair,Adv.

Ms. J.S. Wad ,Adv

Ms. Naresh Bakshi ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Respondent Nos.1, 2 and 5 to 8 to file counter affidavit  
within four weeks.

The request for dasti service of notice on respondent  
Nos.3 and 4 is allowed.

File affidavit with proof of dasti service within three  
weeks.

List again on 10.9.2009.  
(M.K. GUPTA)  
Registrar

rd