

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos.15-20 in CIVIL APPEAL NOS. 8274-8275 OF 2003

RAJU S. JETHMALANI AND ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T., deletion of the name of respondent and clarification of Court's order dated 11.2.2008 in I.A. Nos.9-12/2005 and office report)
(I.A. Nos.19-20 is for deletion of the name of Respondent No.4 from the array of parties)

Date: 17/09/2010 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Braj K. Mishra,Adv.
Mr. Vishwajit Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sanjay Kharde,Adv.
Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair,Adv.

Mr. Chirag S. Dave,Adv.
for Ms. J.S. Wad,Adv.

Ms. Naresh Bakshi,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The matter is adjourned by four weeks in view of the letter circulated.

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(NEERU BALA VIJ)
COURT MASTER